LIMBURATIO

	Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
((Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
LECEIVED WERE	CRETANT VE GRIDA
α <u>Έ</u>	Office Use Only



700300274637



06/20/17--01005--016 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATIONS
SECRETARY OF CORPORATIONS
1911 JUN 28 PH 2: 47

N. CAUSSEAUX

JUN 21-2017

JUN 21-2017

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co			ŕ
AVANTI I	NAILS LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	NGHIA NGUYEN.		
	***************************************	Name of Person	
	AVANTI SOLITIONS		
		Firm/Company	77 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	3650 N FEDERAL HWY.	, SUITE A	
		Address	
	LIGHTHOUSE POINT, F	L 33064	
	mrfine00@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	= •	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
NGHIA NGUYEN		954 4648270 at ()	
Name o	i Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 21, 2017

NGHIA NGUYEN AVANTI SOLITIONS 3650 N FEDERAL HWY., SUITE A LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064

SUBJECT: AVANTI NAILS LLC Ref. Number: L17000121776

We have received your document for AVANTI NAILS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 417A00012548

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AVANTI NAILS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The A	Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on JUI	VE 05, 2017 and assign	
Floric	la document number L17000121776	·	VE 05, 2017 and assign	الج الخ
This a	amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A.∙ If	amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company he	<u>·e</u> :	
The ne	w name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C.	**
Enter	new principal offices address, if appl	cable:		
(Prin	cipal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
		- ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Enter	new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mail	ing address MAY BE A POST OFFICI	<u> </u>		
	f amending the registered agent and ered agent and/or the new registered of		our records, enter the name of (the new
	Name of New Registered Agent:	NGHIA NGUYEN		
	New Registered Office Address:	3650 N FEDERAL HWY., STE A		
		Enter Flori	da street address	
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT	, Florida ³³⁰⁶⁴	
		City	Zip Code	_

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NGHIA NGUYEN	3650 N FEDERAL HWY, STE A	□ Add
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064	Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	ANH LAM	3650 N FEDERAL HWY., STE A	
		LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Ghang SEC
		<u> </u>	JE 28
			Remove 57
			Change Change
4 ,			
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
		·	Change

				***************************************	25
					JUN 28
					P. P.
		***************************************			~ 3
					PH 2: 4
	100 d km - 104 d km	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
				<u>u</u>	
	····				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Tective date, if oth	er than the date	of filing:	wise to data of filing o	(opt	ional) er filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
te: If the date inser	ted in this block de	oes not meet the ap	plicable statutory fi	ling requirements, th	is date will not be listed as
cument's effective of	ate on the Departn	nent of State's reco	rds.		
	- 1-1 1 - 66.				
The 90th day aft	er the record is	s filed.	not an errectiv	e time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of
JUNE 15		2017			
		, , ,	 •		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00